Date

12/09/
16
12/16/

16

12/19/
16

12/20/
16

12/22/
16
01/05/
17
01/12/

17

01/14/
17

01/16/
17
01/17/
17

01/19/
17

01/24/
17

01/26/
17

01/28/
17
01/31/
17
02/02/

17

02/07/
17

02/09/
17
02/15/
17

02/18/
17

Time

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

12:00 PM

PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

1:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

7:00 PM PST

=

b

Games for AVHS Girls Soccer- VARSITY

Last Updated on June 16, 2024

Away Team

James Logan
Clovis North

AVHS Girls Soccer-
VARSITY

AVHS Girls Soccer-
VARSITY

AVHS Girls Soccer-
VARSITY

Dublin

AVHS Girls Soccer-
VARSITY

AVHS Girls Soccer-
VARSITY

Alameda
Dougherty
CAL

AVHS Girls Soccer-
VARSITY

Livermore
Castro Valley
Granada

AVHS Girls Soccer-
VARSITY

AVHS Girls Soccer-
VARSITY

Foothill

Heritage

AVHS Girls Soccer-
VARSITY

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

1

0

Home Team

AVHS Girls Soccer-
VARSITY

AVHS Girls Soccer-
VARSITY

Liberty
Livermore
Granada

AVHS Girls Soccer-
VARSITY

Monte Vista
Foothill

AVHS Girls Soccer-
VARSITY

AVHS Girls Soccer-
VARSITY

AVHS Girls Soccer-
VARSITY

San Ramon

AVHS Girls Soccer-
VARSITY

AVHS Girls Soccer-
VARSITY

AVHS Girls Soccer-
VARSITY

Carondelet
Dublin

AVHS Girls Soccer-
VARSITY

AVHS Girls Soccer-
VARSITY

Monte Vista HS

Hom Resul

e t
Scor

e

4 Win
2 Win
3 Loss
2 Loss
3 Loss
3 Win
2 Loss
0 Win
7 Win
3 Win
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Loss
4 Win
1 Win
1 Loss
0 Win
2 Loss
3 Win
1 Loss
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